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nr.

843
896
893
957
894
909
922
861
921
881
842
805
958
834
813
933
926
867
840
815
919
915
818
939
945
892
800
890
897
865
868
901
910
884
866
902
802
839
906
838
862
898
811
931
934
859
911
830
925
888
886
905

Maspoe

zon, 17 aug 2014

name

Van Asbroeck Luc
De Blander Guy
Pelcaen Joachim
Van De Keere Cederik
Van Den Berghe Kristof
Demotto Tom
Geerts Peter

Van Der Brulle Jo
Van Dorpe Patrick
Van De Verre Wim
Segers Erwin
Blaton Wim

De Troyer Christoph
Loux Patrick
Daelman Stijn
Demedts Tom

De Blander Stijn
Praet Jean-paul
Rony Seghers

De Moor Lieven
Lievens Peter
Mortier Maarten

De Potter Geert

Van Valckenborgh Frank

Van De Velde Dimitri
De Gols

Ameloot Sylvie
Villers Jimmy
Penne Mario

Van Wijmeersch Wim
Gettemans Bram
Dierickx Geert
Redant Andy
Martens Christophe
Louwagie Mieke

De Sutter Marc
Asscherickx Bruno
Paesbrugge Katrien
De Maesschalck Geert
Muys Jurgen

Arijs René

Van De Pol Eddy
Coppens Linda

De Baere Danny

De Coninck Benoit
Verbinnen Manu
Tamere Domitri
Houtman Kim
Evenepoel Yves
Rottiers Nathalie
Van Den Stockt Wim
Adriaens Hilde

club

Welle
Roosdaal
Buggenhout
Burst
Lebbeke
Geraardsbergen
Denderhoutem
Herzele
Welle
Kerksken
Denderleeuw
Geraardsbergen
Lede
Iddergem
Denderleeuw
Aalst
Haaltert
Denderleeuw
Affligem
Schoonaarde
Erembodegem
Ledeberg
Lede
Liedekerke
Sint-maria-lierd
Aalst
Baardegem
Iddergem
Ninove
Denderleeuw
Herne
Essene
Evergem
Lede
Liedekerke
Erpe-mere
Erembodegem
Melle
Affligem
Zottegem
Asse
Grobbendonk
Moorsel
Waasmunster
Lembeek
Klein Willebroek
Wemelgem
Iddergem
Ninove
Schoonaarde
Liedekerke
Denderhoutem

TOVENAARSLOOP IDDERGEM

rws

1/125
2/125
3/125
4/125
5/125
6/125
7/125
8/125
9/125
10/125
11/125
12/125
13/125
14/125
15/125
16/125
17/125
18/125
19/125
20/125
21/125
22/125
23/125
24/125
25/125
26/125
1/25
27/125
28/125
29/125
30/125
31/125
32/125
33/125
2/25
34/125
35/125
3/25
36/125
37/125
38/125
39/125
4/25
5/25
40/125
41/125
42/125
43/125
44/125
6/25
45/125
7/25

sexe year time

M

STz Tz gz

13/196534:26

1971 34:50
1985 35:32
1981 36:00
1976 36:07
1985 36:57
1968 36:59
1979 37:12
1963 37:15
1976 37:17
16/196537:22
1984 37:27
1985 37:38
1971 37:46
1982 38:45
1986 39:03
1989 39:10
1955 39:17
27/197039:52
1977 39:55
1965 40:08
1982 40:15
1970 40:38
1955 40:47
1980 41:00
1964 41:29
1979 42:15
1977 42:27
1972 42:33
1974 42:52
1981 42:59
1974 43:23
1979 43:33
1974 43:35
1978 43:43
1966 43:46
16/196643:48
1967 43:50
1996 43:54
18/197744:24
1951 44:31
1958 44:50
15/196045:04
1962 45:07
1973 45:11
1983 45:37
1987 45:39
14/197745:44
1967 46:02
1990 46:04
1975 46:10
1963 46:13

time/km

03:26
03:29
03:33
03:36
03:36
03:41
03:41
03:43
03:43
03:43
03:44
03:44
03:45
03:46
03:52
03:54
03:55
03:55
03:59
03:59
04:00
04:01
04:03
04:04
04:06
04:08
04:13
04:14
04:15
04:17
04:17
04:20
04:21
04:21
04:22
04:22
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:26
04:27
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:36
04:36
04:37
04:37

km

17.4
17.2
16.9
16.7
16.6
16.2
16.2
16.1
16.
16.
16.
16
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15
15.
15.
14.
14.
14
14.
14
14.
14
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13
13.
13
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13
13.
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RESULTS :

rank

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

nr.

835
912
941
948
824
814
963
820
908
907
927
829
879
833
871
852
942
809
823
864
860
812
875
928
854
880
951
964
913
878
956
844
831
863
853
938
937
953
965
849
962
872
847
889
806
940
858
870
836
918
946
850

Maspoe

zon, 17 aug 2014

name

Meersman Rudy
De Coorde Kris
Houtman Danny
Sergooris Erwin
Heyvaert Veerle
De Groot Raf
Hinneman Bart
De Smet Herman
Eeckhoudt Wim
De Schrijver Andre
De Schrijver Davy
Hofmans Jean-luc
Lybaert Sven
Kerkhofs Dimitri
De Saedeleer Bart
Van Loon Collin
Verbeiren Dave
Buyse Thomas
Guyot Nicolas
Vekeman Bernadette
Cocqueriaux Brent
Cordeau Florent
Sonck Jurgen
Van De Sype Marc
Verhofstadt Kris
De Soomer Roger
Ganseman Pieter
Veirman Yannis
Moens Kristof
Vaeyens Bart
Buysse Jean-pierre
Van De Gucht Jos
Hunninck Ken
Hannes Peter
Vanhove Inge
Van Roy Vicky

De Boeck Raphaél
Somers Jochen
Nijs Jonas

Van Impe Andy
Mincke Gert

De Meester Jurgen

Van Den Troost Annick

De Geyter Anneke
Blommaert Donny
Meganck Frans

Van Den Hautte Matthias

De Spiegeleer Kurt
Mertens Ruth

De Ville Robert
Van Huffel Andrea
Van Lierde Daniel

club

Meldert-aalst
Erembodegem
Liedekerke
Roosdaal
Affligem
Denderwindke
Ternat
Liedekerke
Denderleeuw

Geraardsbergen

Erembodegem
Bredene
Denderleuw
Lebbeke
Aalst
Denderleeuw
Okegem
Iddergem
Schaerbeek
Zottegem
Iddergem
Etterbeek
Denderleeuw
Lede
Lebbeke
Wetteren
Haaltert
Denderleeuw
Aalst
Liedekerke
Iddergem
Denderhoutem
Aaigem

Borchtlombeek

Iddergem
Iddergem
Wemmel
Pollare
Denderleeuw
Iddergem
Liedekerke
Mere
Lebbeke
Iddergem
Denderleeuw
Welle
Iddergem
Appelterre
Welle
Meerbeke
Erpe-mere
Iddergem

TOVENAARSLOOP IDDERGEM

rws

46/125
47/125
48/125
49/125
8/25
50/125
51/125
52/125
53/125
54/125
55/125
56/125
57/125
58/125
59/125
60/125
61/125
62/125
63/125
9/25
64/125
65/125
66/125
67/125
68/125
69/125
70/125
71/125
72/125
73/125
74/125
75/125
76/125
77/125
10/25
11/25
78/125
79/125
80/125
81/125
82/125
83/125
12/25
13/25
84/125
85/125
86/125
87/125
14/25
88/125
15/25
89/125

sexe year time

M

T ===z ZTZTZTZT=z=TTTZTZTZTZTZTZTEZTEZTEZTEZTEZT=EZTEZTZTZTEZTEZTEZTEZEZTEZEZEZEZTZZEZz=EEE

/19/1959%6:33

1975 46:39
1962 46:45
1958 47:01

21/198047:12
19/196347:18

1964 47:29
127/195647:33
1967 47:43
1953 47:49
1986 47:52
23/198147:55
1986 47:57
1967 48:07
1976 48:27
20/197448:36
1978 48:39
1990 48:43
1986 48:44
1953 48:46
1996 49:07
16/198749:17
1980 49:55
1967 49:58
24/197150:04
1946 50:15
1969 50:22
1993 50:24
1982 50:30
1981 50:33
1963 50:36
1962 50:37
25/198650:58
1961 51:10
21/197451:32
1987 51:47
1989 51:49
1986 51:51
1993 51:54
1976 51:56
1986 52:02
1985 52:05
14/197052:06
1976 52:08
26/199352:11
1955 b52:14
1988 52:20
1969 52:24
25/199152:27
1950 52:34
1967 52:52

15/196652:54

time/km

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

39
39
40
42
43
43
44
45
46
46
47
47
47
48
50
51
51
52
52
52
54
55
59
59
00
01
02
02
03
03
03
03
05
07
09
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
13
14
14
14
15
17
17

km

12.9
12.9
12.8
12.8
12.7
12.7
12.6
12.6
12.6
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.4
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.2
12.2
12.0
12.0
12.0
11
11.
11
11.
11.
11.
11.
11
11.
11
11.
11.
11.
11.
11
11.
11
11.
11
11.
11.
11
11.
11
11.
11
11.
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rank

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

nr.

851
947
817
816
801
876
920
841
914
869
807
944
950
873
949
885
825
899
821
845
846
960
943
955
837
895
935
932
936
855
856
961
887
952
883
848
891
924
930
917
882
857
904
903
803
959

Maspoe

zon, 17 aug 2014

name

Van Lierde Timothy
Baeyens Patrick

De Mossenau Jasper
De Mossenau David
Arys Hubert
Duffeleer Christophe
Sorgeloos Albert
Rubbrecht Elke

Van Damme Bart
Tancré Patrick
Broeckaert Tom
Meysmans Luk

Van Den Spiegel Jurgen
Vermeiren Hugo

De Vriendt Yves
Martens Axel

Hilde Meysmans
Baeyens Sandra

De Smet Kristof

Van Den Eynde Lies
Van Den Steen Stijn
Verdoodt Rodnick
Vaeyens Mirianne
Cieters Francky
Monta® Jean
Vancoillie Willy
Keymolen Roger
Vanrijckeghem Linda
De Boeck Michaél
Rooseleer Willy

Van Der Haegen Steven
Rouwta Diel
Heyvaert Tom
Sorgeloos Bruno

De Ranter Sven

Van Hauwermeiren Andy
De Mey Rudy
Kleuters Jan
Vander Straeten Conny
Laroy Frieda
Gabriel Rudy

De Vrindt Evelyn
Saeys Libby

De Lepeleer Nico
Baert Jochen

Baert Yoni

club

Iddergem
Haaltert
Erembodegem
Erembodegem
Haaltert
Gooik
Denderhoutem
Schoonaarde
Nieuwenhove
Komen
Denderleeuw
Liedekerke
Haaltert
Affligem
Liedekerke
Liedekerke
Sint-katherina-
Iddergem
Meerbeke
Ternat
Iddergem
Liedekerke
Liedekerke
Iddergem
Pepingen
Haaltert
Leerbeek
Waasmunster
Wemmel
Iddergem
Iddergem
Aalst
Pollare
Ninove
Denderhoutem
Aalst
Outer
Erembodegem
Lede
Meerbeke
Denderleeuw
Aalst
Oudernaarde
Oudenaarde
Iddergem
Denderleeuw

TOVENAARSLOOP IDDERGEM

rws

90/125
91/125
92/125
93/125
94/125
95/125
96/125
16/25
97/125
98/125
99/125
100/125
101/125
102/125
103/125
104/125
17/25
18/25
105/125
19/25
106/125
107/125
20/25
108/125
109/125
110/125
111/125
21/25
112/125
113/125
114/125
115/125
116/125
117/125
118/125
119/125
120/125
121/125
22/25
23/25
122/125
24/25
25/25
123/125
124/125
125/125

sexe
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year time
1989 52:56
1968 53:08
2004 53:13

13/197653:15
31/196253:17

1981 53:18
1955 53:24
1977 53:30
1967 53:36
1962 53:39
1986 53:57
1971  54:07
1974 54:15
1965 54:30
1966 54:35
2000 54:53
1973 54:54
1971  54:57
1986 55:16
1983 55:39
13/198655:41
1976 55:48
1972 56:00
1969 56:03
14/195756:25
1949 56:32
1954 56:46
1961 56:50
1994 56:56
1970 57:13
1970 57:14
1959 57:34
1986 58:12
1962 58:42
1974 58:47
1985 59:43
1966 59:44
1952 61:30
1967 61:46
1952 61:48
1965 63:06
1984 63:11
1982 65:48
1982 65:52
129/197%8:57
1987 69:04

time/km

05:17
05:18
05:19
05:19
05:19
05:19
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:27
05:27
05:29
05:29
05:29
05:31
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:36
05:36
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:41
05:41
05:43
05:43
05:45
05:49
05:52
05:52
05:58
05:58
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:18
06:19
06:34
06:35
06:53
06:54

km

11
11.
11
11.
11.
11.
11.
11
11.
11
11.
11
11.
11.
11.
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.9
10.8
10.8
10.8
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.6
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.4
10.3
10.2
10.2
10.0
10.0
9.8
9.7
9.7
9.5
9.5
9.1
9.1
8.7
8.7
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